
S P E E L S C H E M A
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SEPTEMBER
13 
16 
23 
30

7 
14 
21 

OKTOBER

UIT 
THUIS 

UIT 
THUIS

UIT 
THUIS 

UIT

CALLANT TONGEREN 
JMS HURRY UP 
OCI-LIONS 
TARGOS BEVO

HC VISÉ 
HUBO INITIA HASSELT 
ACHILLES BOCHOLT



S P E E L S C H E M A
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- 
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8

NOVEMBER
4 
12 
18 
25

2 
9 
16

DECEMBER

THUIS 
UIT 

THUIS 
UIT

THUIS 
UIT 

THUIS

SPORTING NELO 
FIQAS/AALSMEER 
SASJA HC 
HV QUINTUS

CALLANT TONGEREN 
JMS HURRY UP 
OCI-LIONS



S P E E L S C H E M A

2 
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7 
- 
1 
8

JANUARI
20 
27 

3 
10 
17 
24

FEBRUAR I

UIT 
THUIS 

UIT 
THUIS 

UIT 
THUIS

TARGOS BEVO 
HC VISÉ

HUBO INITIA HASSELT 
ACHILLES BOCHOLT 
SPORTING NELO 
FIQAS/AALSMEER



S P E E L S C H E M A
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MAART
3 
10 

17/18 

UIT 
THUIS 

SASJA HC 
HV QUINTUS 
FINAL FOUR 

ERED IV IS IE
24 MAART START NACOMPETITIE


